Name Vorname

Damen Compound
Iwersen Katrin

Damen Jagdbogen

Bilitza Marta
Hohenwaldt Ute
Ostoff Bettina
Frahm Kirsten
Lange Karin
Kasche Marion
Doring Eva
Paulus Petra
Zihlke Elisabeth
Duske Ute

Damen Langbogen

Brimmerloh Kirsten
Neumann-Kihn. Martina
Moller Anke
Tessmann Birgit
Kinzel llka
Behling Ute
Milanese Elli

Damen Recurvebogen

Nielsen Manuela
Klintwordt Claudia
Bartsch Sarah
Braag Tanja
Herren Compound
Posekardt Sven
Lange Heiko
Niederschabbehard Volker
Massaro Mario
Suchatzki Holm
Jensen Jens Erik
Guschmann Jens
Schdller-lwersen Jan
Moller Werner
Larsen Jan
Daoring Klaus Dieter
Herren Jagdbogen
Knobbe Jens
Schrum Ulf
Schuster Martin
Bashiti Kai
Scholz Ullrich
Kanning Toni
Harder Sonke

Kirsch Maciek

Verein

Ulzburg Archers

AC Niibbel
Underground Herons

VSG Stapelfeld

VSG Stapelfeld

Ulzburg Archers

AC Nubbel

TSV DG Holst. Schweiz
1. BSC Nordheide

1. Kellinghusener Bogenclub
Ulzburg Archers
Heikendorfer SV

Ulzburg Archers

Ulzburg Archers
VSG Stapelfeld
JBC Hasselfelde

Grof} Niendorfer BSV
VSG Stapelfeld
Hubertus-Gilde Kiicknitz
VSG Stapelfeld

Ribe Bueskyttelaug (DK)

1. BSC Nordheide

Ulzburg Archers

1. Kellinghusener Bogenclub
Ribe Bueskyttelaug (DK)

Underground Herons
Underground Herons

VSG Stapelfeld

VSG Stapelfeld
Bogensportverein Glickstadt
AC Nubbel

Ulzburg Archers

KL.

DCB

DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB

DLB
DLB
DLB
DLB
DLB
DLB
DLB

DRB
DRB
DRB
DRB

HCB
HCB
HCB
HCB
HCB
HCB
HCB
HCB
HCB
HCB
HCB

HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB

Sa.

270

338
275
302
309
225
256
231
181
323
154

367
332
328
243
205
186
255

367
327
265
239

481
456
476
480
451
426
424
404
373
386

424
380
407
413
396
404
391
385

So.

280

260
320
240
220
290
180
200
150

140

440
400
260
210
220
210

390
310
210
160

610
590
550
540
430
440
440
420
450
350
640

520
510
460
450
460
430
440
440

Gesamt:

550

598
595
542
529
515
436
431
331
323
294

807
732
588
453
425
396
255

757
637
475
399

1091
1046
1026
1020
881
866
864
824
823
736
640

944
890
867
863
856
834
831
825



Silau
Hentzschel
Martin
Bilitza
Wallis
Eggert
kneesch
Ostermeier
Hoyer
Wolf
Gleim-Panzlau
Bockers
Paulus
Horstmann
Heesch
Schneider
Duske

Otto

Hoy
Vaegler
Bolkow
Buursema
Buttner
Zihlke
Hornig
Wirth
Kunert

Hans-Werner
Thomas
Claus
Klaus
Markus
Karsten
Gert
Jens
Florian
Klaus Peter
Hartmut
Olaf
Andreas
Klaus
Horst
Frank
Ingo
Achim
Thomas
Wolfgang
Ron
Wierd
Thorsten
Achim
Gerd
Gerd
Jens

Herren Langbogen

Kihnemund
Horn
Hamdan
Loke
Schimmel
Rosenkranz
Lahr

Bohn
Volker
Dreyer
Vollert
Schirmacher
Feddersen
Bostelmann
Geering
Hendle
Hoops
Bartsch
Binder
Alamaa
Klein

Egge

Arndt
Harald
Gloyer

Hans-Jurgen
Andreas
Hani

Reno
Thorsten
Ingo
Sonke
Rudi

Olaf

Ralf
Volker
Karl Heinz
Thomas
Michael
Sascha
Peter

Olaf
Benedikt
Michael
Erki
Joachim
Sonke
Udo

Kootz
Finn-Marten

Ulzburg Archers
Ulzburg Archers
Ulzburg Archers
AC Nubbel
Ulzburg Archers
VSG Stapelfeld
JBC Hasselfelde
FBC Hamburg
TSV Frestedt
MSV Satrup
PSV Heide
Bowsnipers Basten
AC Nubbel

VSG Stapelfeld
VSG Stapelfeld

1. BSC Nordheide
Ulzburg Archers

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein
BSC Chiron

Ulzburg Archers

PSV Heide

MSV Satrup

TSV DG Holst. Schweiz
PSV Heide

TSV DG Holst. Schweiz

SV Garstedt

Ulzburg Archers

VSG Stapelfeld
Idstedter Bogensportler
Ulzburg Archers
Heikendorfer SV

SV Garstedt

SV Garstedt

SV Garstedt

Ribe Bueskyttelaug (DK)
SV Garstedt
SV Garstedt

JBC Hasselfelde

Longbow Turkeys
TSV Frestedt
TSV Frestedt

TSV Frestedt

HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB

HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB

378
383
388
400
397
357
390
369
360
370
325
342
344
317
346
321
320
328
307
211
254
192
448
387
223
355
338

407
377
369
440
389
374
374
334
333
291
334
382
332
347
308
298
298
274
277
295
258
247
186
171
176

500
440
420
330
380
390
380
410
400
400
350
290
310
280
300
310
300
310
270
200
210
160
160
160

798
793
788
780
777
747
740
729
710
710
705
642
634
627
616
601
590
588
557
511
484
472
448
387
363
355
338

907
817
789
770
769
764
754
744
733
691
684
672
642
627
608
608
598
584
547
495
468
407
346
331
176



Herren Recurvebogen
Frahm Thomas

Jugend Compound

lwersen Niklas
Jugend Jagdbogen
Bostelmann Jannis
Rosenkranz Jan-Hendrik
Liskow Daniela
Paulus Ann-Katrin
Bosdorf Maximilian

Jugend Langbogen
Loock Marvin
lwersen Annika

Schiiler Jagdbogen

Brimmerloh Fieder
Rehbehn Lennart
Duske Timo
Arndt Hagen
Puist Steffen
liskow sascha

Schiiler Langbogen

Wolf Kevin
Grothe Leon
Hoy Philipp
Vollert Dennis
Neumann- Rene
Kinzel Norman
Arndt Thora

Schiiler Recurvebogen

Gloyer Nils-Ole
Paulus Jana
Knuth Joel
Breaddwoud Colin

Paulus Fabian

Ulzburg Archers

SV Garstedt
Ulzburg Archers
SSV Sarzbittel
AC Nubbel
Ulzburg Archers

SV Garstedt
Ulzburg Archers

SSV Sarzbiittel
1. BSC Nordheide
TSV Frestedt

SSV Sarzbiittel

MSV Satrup
SSV Sarzbiittel
TSV Neudorf-Bornstein

Heikendorfer SV
TSV Frestedt

TSV Frestedt
AC Nibbel
TSV Frestedt
SSV Sarzbiittel
AC Nibbel

HRB

JCB

JJB
JJB
JJB
JJB
JJB

JLB
JLB

SJB
SJB
SJB
SJB
SJB
SJB

SLB
SLB
SLB
SLB
SLB
SLB
SLB

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

210

243

287
292
196
180
286

200
129

419
387
257
126

268

447
396
373
410
385
286
310

413
391
367
346
357

260

240

270
200
130
120

170
130

510
370
250
220
330

450
500
440
400
420
320
200

410
420
350
350
300

470

483

557
492
326
300
286

370
259

929
757
507
346
330
268

897
896
813
810
805
606
510

823
811
717
696
657



	Auswertung

